llie maximum éxecution deadiine provided for by the Project 0\vner or Delegated Project Owner for the éxecution
of the Works subjccl of this tender sliall be three (03) months.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost ofthe opération following prier suidies stands is fifteen millions (15 000 000) Fcfa.

5. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is open to coinpanies ofCameroonian Nationality which possess tlie requîred
légal, financial and icchnical abilities.

6. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall bc financed by the Public Investment Buduet of the